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Item 1. Schedule of Investments.
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STATEMENT OF INVESTMENTS

Dreyfus Municipal Bond Infrastructure Fund Inc.
November 30, 2014 (Unaudited)

Long-Term Municipal Coupon Maturity Principal
Investments--142.1% Rate (%) Date Amount ($) Value ($)
Alabama--1.2%

Alabama Public School and College

Authority, Capital Improvement

Revenue 5.00 1/1/26 2,500,000 3,040,750
Arizona--6.1%

Pima County Industrial Development

Authority, Education Revenue

(American Charter Schools

Foundation Project) 5.63 7/1/38 5,585,000 5,036,274
Pima County Industrial Development

Authority, Education Revenue

(Arizona Charter Schools

Refunding Project) 5.38 7/1/31 4,465,000 4,662,085
Salt Verde Financial Corporation,

Senior Gas Revenue 5.00 12/1/37 5,000,000 5,714,750
California--11.0%

California Statewide Communities

Development Authority, Revenue

(California Baptist University) 6.38 11/1/43 2,035,000 2,304,556
Golden State Tobacco

Securitization Corporation,

Tobacco Settlement

Asset-Backed Bonds 5.75 6/1/47 8,000,000 6,750,640
Long Beach Bond Finance Authority,

Natural Gas Purchase Revenue 5.50 11/15/37 5,000,000 6,119,800
Riverside County Transportation

Commission, Senior Lien Toll

Revenue 5.75 6/1/44 3,250,000 a 3,710,850
San Buenaventura,

Revenue (Community Memorial

Health System) 7.50 12/1/41 2,500,000 3,004,775
University of California Regents,

Medical Center Pooled Revenue 5.00 5/15/43 5,000,000 5,574,300
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Colorado--4.2%

City and County of Denver,

Airport System Subordinate

Revenue 5.25
Colorado Health Facilities

Authority, Health Facilities

Revenue (The Evangelical

Lutheran Good Samaritan

Society Project) 5.63
Colorado Health Facilities

Authority, Revenue (Sisters of

Charity of Leavenworth Health

System) 5.00
District of Columbia--.8%

District of Columbia,

Revenue (Knowledge is Power

11/15/43

6/1/43

1/1/44

5,000,000 a

2,000,000

2,500,000

5,528,350

2,253,940

2,788,750
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Program, District of Columbia

Issue) 6.00 7/1/43 1,700,000 1,975,179
Florida--3.8%

Broward County,

Airport System Revenue 5.00 10/1/42 3,750,000 a 4,152,975
Davie,

Educational Facilities Revenue

(Nova Southeastern University

Project) 5.63 4/1/43 4,805,000 5,428,449
lllinois--4.0%

Chicago,

Customer Facility Charge

Senior Lien Revenue (Chicago

O'Hare International Airport) 5.75 1/1/43 3,750,000 a 4,181,850
Chicago,

GO (Project and Refunding

Series) 5.00 1/1/36 3,000,000 3,046,980
University of lllinois Board of

Trustees, Auxiliary Facilities

System Revenue (University of

llinois) 5.00 4/1/44 2,500,000 2,772,325
Indiana--7.0%

Indiana Finance Authority,

HR (The King's Daughters'

Hospital and Health Services) 5.50 8/15/40 7,425,000 8,163,416
Indiana Finance Authority,

Private Activity Bonds (Ohio

River Bridges East End

Crossing Project) 5.00 7/1/40 5,000,000 5,308,050
Indiana Finance Authority,

Revenue (Baptist Homes of

Indiana Senior Living) 6.00 11/15/41 3,500,000 3,955,350
lowa--4.2%

lowa Finance Authority,

Midwestern Disaster Area

Revenue (Alcoa Inc. Project) 4.75 8/1/42 3,000,000 3,109,140
lowa Finance Authority,

Midwestern Disaster Area

Revenue (lowa Fertilizer
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Company Project) 5.25 12/1/25 7,000,000 7,406,560
Kentucky--1.1%

Louisville/Jefferson County Metro

Government, Health System

Revenue (Norton Healthcare,

Inc.) 5.75 10/1/42 2,370,000 2,708,436
Louisiana--3.1%

Louisiana Public Facilities

Authority, Dock and Wharf

Revenue (Impala Warehousing

LLC Project) 6.50 7/1/36 2,000,000 a,b 2,232,040
New Orleans,
Sewerage Service Revenue 5.00 6/1/44 2,000,000 2,209,340
New Orleans,
Water Revenue 5.00 12/1/34 1,000,000 1,118,120

New Orleans,
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Water Revenue 5.00
Massachusetts--4.1%

Massachusetts Development Finance

Agency, Revenue (North Hill

Communities Issue) 6.50
Massachusetts Port Authority,

Special Facilities Revenue

(Delta Air Lines, Inc.

Project) (Insured; AMBAC) 5.00
Michigan--9.9%

Detroit,

Water Supply System Senior

Lien Revenue 5.25
Kent Hospital Finance Authority,

Revenue (Metropolitan Hospital

Project) 6.25
Michigan Finance Authority,

HR (Trinity Health Credit

Group) 5.00
Michigan Finance Authority,

Local Government Loan Program

Revenue (Detroit Water and

Sewerage Department, Sewage

Disposal System Revenue Senior

Lien Local Project Bonds)

(Insured; Assured Guaranty

Municipal Corp.) 5.00
Michigan Finance Authority,

Local Government Loan Program

Revenue (Detroit Water and

Sewerage Department, Water

Supply System Revenue Senior

Lien Local Project Bonds)

(Insured; National Public

Finance Guarantee Corp.) 5.00
Michigan Tobacco Settlement

Finance Authority, Tobacco

Settlement Asset-Backed Bonds 6.00

Wayne County Airport Authority,

12/1/44

11/15/43

1/1/27

7/1/41

7/1/40

12/1/39

7/1/30

7/1/36

6/1/34

2,000,000

2,000,000

8,210,000

2,250,000

5,750,000

5,000,000

1,500,000

2,250,000

5,000,000

2,192,140

2,118,220

8,210,493

2,390,692

5,836,135

5,467,400

1,673,520

2,458,642

4,310,850
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Airport Revenue (Detroit

Metropolitan Wayne County

Airport) (Insured; Build

America Mutual Assurance

Company) 5.00
Missouri--2.4%

Missouri Health and Educational

Facilities Authority,

Educational Facilities Revenue

(Saint Louis College of

Pharmacy) 5.50
Saint Louis County Industrial

Development Authority, Senior

Living Facilities Revenue

(Friendship Village Sunset

Hills) 5.00

12/1/39

5/1/43

9/1/42

2,250,000 a

2,000,000

3,500,000

2,560,388

2,198,460

3,695,405
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New Jersey--4.8%

New Jersey Economic Development

Authority, Private Activity

Revenue (The Goethals Bridge

Replacement Project) 5.38 1/1/43 2,500,000 2,729,875
New Jersey Economic Development

Authority, Special Facility

Revenue (Continental Airlines,

Inc. Project) 5.13 9/15/23 2,500,000 a 2,688,100
New Jersey Economic Development

Authority, Special Facility

Revenue (Continental Airlines,

Inc. Project) 5.25 9/15/29 4,500,000 a 4,780,125
Tobacco Settlement Financing

Corporation of New Jersey,

Tobacco Settlement

Asset-Backed Bonds 5.00 6/1/41 2,330,000 1,783,359
New York--17.8%

Deutsche Bank Spears/Lifers Trust

(Series DBE-1177) Recourse

(Metropolitan Transportation

Authority, Transportation

Revenue) 5.00 11/15/38 15,000,000 a,b,c 16,734,600
New York City Industrial

Development Agency, PILOT

Revenue (Queens Baseball

Stadium Project) (Insured;

AMBAC) 5.00 1/1/36 8,000,000 8,263,440
New York Liberty Development

Corporation, Revenue (3 World

Trade Center Project) 5.00 11/15/44 3,500,000 b 3,571,540
New York State Dormitory

Authority, Revenue (Saint

John's University) 5.00 7/1/44 2,000,000 2,210,720
New York State Dormitory

Authority, State Personal

Income Tax Revenue (General

Purpose) 5.00 3/15/32 5,000,000 5,834,600

Niagara Area Development
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Corporation, Solid Waste
Disposal Facility Revenue
(Covanta Energy Project)
Ohio--6.4%

Buckeye Tobacco Settlement
Financing Authority, Tobacco
Settlement Asset-Backed Bonds
Muskingum County,

Hospital Facilities Revenue
(Genesis HealthCare System
Obligated Group Project)
Southeastern Ohio Port Authority,
Hospital Facilities

Improvement Revenue (Memorial
Health System Obligated Group

Project)

5.25

6.25

5.00

6.00

11/1/42

6/1/37

2/15/44

12/1/42

7,870,000

7,000,000

7,000,000

3,000,000

8,107,674

5,929,630

7,074,690

3,092,190

10
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Pennsylvania--10.4%

Clairton Municipal Authority,

Sewer Revenue 5.00
Clairton Municipal Authority,

Sewer Revenue 5.00
Deutsche Bank Spears/Lifers Trust

(Series DBE-1179) Recourse

(Pennsylvania Turnpike

Commission, Motor License

Fund-Enhanced Turnpike

Subordinate Special Revenue) 5.00
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission,

Motor License Fund-Enhanced

Turnpike Subordinate Special

Revenue (Insured; Assured

Guaranty Municipal Corp.) 5.00
South Carolina--2.9%

South Carolina Jobs-Economic

Development Authority, Health

Facilities Revenue (The

Lutheran Homes of South

Carolina, Inc.) 5.13
South Carolina Public Service

Authority, Revenue Obligations

(Santee Cooper) 5.13
Texas--16.3%

Austin Convention Enterprises,

Inc., Convention Center Hotel

First Tier Revenue (Insured;

XLCA) 5.00
Clifton Higher Education Finance

Corporation, Education Revenue

(IDEA Public Schools) 6.00
Clifton Higher Education Finance

Corporation, Revenue (Uplift

Education) 4.25
Deutsche Bank Spears/Lifers Trust

(Series DBE-1182) Recourse

(Dallas and Fort Worth, Joint

12/1/37

12/1/42

12/1/42

12/1/42

5/1/48

12/1/43

1/1/34

8/15/43

12/1/34

4,000,000 4,315,840

1,500,000 1,607,760

13,000,000 a,b,c 14,673,990
5,000,000 a 5,503,350
1,750,000 1,775,147
5,000,000 5,556,700
5,000,000 5,082,100
1,500,000 1,796,145
2,000,000 2,001,620

11



Edgar Filing: Dreyfus Municipal Bond Infrastructure Fund, Inc. - Form N-Q

Improvement Revenue
(Dallas/Fort Worth

International Airport))

JPMorgan Chase Putters/Drivers
Trust (Series 4314)
Non-recourse (Tarrant County
Cultural Education Facilities
Finance Corporation, HR

(Baylor Health Care System
Project))

North Texas Education Finance
Corporation, Education Revenue
(Uplift Education)

San Antonio,

General Improvement GO

Texas Transportation Commission,

5.00

5.00

5.13

5.00

11/1/45

11/15/20

12/1/42

2/1/21

15,000,000 a,b,c

7,410,000 b,c

3,000,000

1,500,000

15,978,450

8,203,755

3,226,590

1,804,110

12
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Central Texas Turnpike System

First Tier Revenue 5.00
Virginia--7.6%

Lexington Industrial Development

Authority, Residential Care

Facilities Mortgage Revenue

(Kendal at Lexington) 5.50
Virginia Small Business Financing

Authority, Senior Lien Revenue

(95 Express Lanes LLC Project) 5.00
Virginia Small Business Financing

Authority, Senior Lien Revenue

(Elizabeth River Crossing

Opco, LLC Project) 5.50
Washington--2.2%

Washington Health Care Facilities

Authority, Revenue (Providence

Health and Services) 5.00
Wisconsin--9.4%

Public Finance Agency of

Wisconsin, Senior Airport

Facilities Revenue

(Transportation Infrastructure

Properties, LLC Obligated

Group) 5.00
Public Finance Authority of

Wisconsin, Senior Living

Revenue (Rose Villa Project) 4.50

Wisconsin Health and Educational

8/15/41

1/1/37

1/1/40

1/1/42

10/1/42

7/1/42

11/15/20

2,500,000 a

5,400,000

7,640,000 a

5,000,000 a

5,000,000

5,000,000 a

1,500,000

2,699,675

5,525,928

7,987,391

5,441,950

5,522,850

5,146,100

1,513,515

13



