Dreyfus Municipal Bond Infrastructure Fund, Inc. Form N-Q January 23, 2015

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM N-Q

QUARTERLY SCHEDULE OF PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS OF REGISTERED MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT COMPANY

Investment Company Act file number 811-22784

Dreyfus Municipal Bond Infrastructure Fund, Inc. (Exact name of Registrant as specified in charter)

c/o The Dreyfus Corporation

200 Park Avenue

New York, New York 10166 (Address of principal executive offices) (Zip code)

John Pak, Esq.

200 Park Avenue

New York, New York 10166 (Name and address of agent for service)

Registrant's telephone number, including area code: (212) 922-6000

Date of fiscal year end: 2/28

Date of reporting period: 11/30/14

#### FORM N-Q

Item 1. Schedule of Investments.

#### **STATEMENT OF INVESTMENTS**

**Dreyfus Municipal Bond Infrastructure Fund Inc.** 

November 30, 2014 (Unaudited)

Long-Term Municipal	Coupon	Maturity	Principal	
Investments142.1%	Rate (%)	Date	Amount (\$)	Value (\$)
Alabama1.2%				
Alabama Public School and College				
Authority, Capital Improvement				
Revenue	5.00	1/1/26	2,500,000	3,040,750
Arizona6.1%				
Pima County Industrial Development				
Authority, Education Revenue				
(American Charter Schools				
Foundation Project)	5.63	7/1/38	5,585,000	5,036,274
Pima County Industrial Development				
Authority, Education Revenue				
(Arizona Charter Schools				
Refunding Project)	5.38	7/1/31	4,465,000	4,662,085
Salt Verde Financial Corporation,				
Senior Gas Revenue	5.00	12/1/37	5,000,000	5,714,750
California11.0%				
California Statewide Communities				
Development Authority, Revenue				
(California Baptist University)	6.38	11/1/43	2,035,000	2,304,556
Golden State Tobacco				
Securitization Corporation,				
Tobacco Settlement				
Asset-Backed Bonds	5.75	6/1/47	8,000,000	6,750,640
Long Beach Bond Finance Authority,				
Natural Gas Purchase Revenue	5.50	11/15/37	5,000,000	6,119,800
Riverside County Transportation				
Commission, Senior Lien Toll				
Revenue	5.75	6/1/44	3,250,000 a	3,710,850
San Buenaventura,				
Revenue (Community Memorial				
Health System)	7.50	12/1/41	2,500,000	3,004,775
University of California Regents,				
Medical Center Pooled Revenue	5.00	5/15/43	5,000,000	5,574,300

#### Colorado--4.2%

City and County of Denver,				
Airport System Subordinate				
Revenue	5.25	11/15/43	5,000,000 a	5,528,350
Colorado Health Facilities				
Authority, Health Facilities				
Revenue (The Evangelical				
Lutheran Good Samaritan				
Society Project)	5.63	6/1/43	2,000,000	2,253,940
Colorado Health Facilities				
Authority, Revenue (Sisters of				
Charity of Leavenworth Health				
System)	5.00	1/1/44	2,500,000	2,788,750
District of Columbia8%				
District of Columbia,				
Revenue (Knowledge is Power				

Program, District of Columbia				
Issue)	6.00	7/1/43	1,700,000	1,975,179
Florida3.8%				
Broward County,				
Airport System Revenue	5.00	10/1/42	3,750,000 a	4,152,975
Davie,				
Educational Facilities Revenue				
(Nova Southeastern University				
Project)	5.63	4/1/43	4,805,000	5,428,449
Illinois4.0%				
Chicago,				
Customer Facility Charge				
Senior Lien Revenue (Chicago				
O'Hare International Airport)	5.75	1/1/43	3,750,000 a	4,181,850
Chicago,				
GO (Project and Refunding				
Series)	5.00	1/1/36	3,000,000	3,046,980
University of Illinois Board of				
Trustees, Auxiliary Facilities				
System Revenue (University of				
Illinois)	5.00	4/1/44	2,500,000	2,772,325
Indiana7.0%				
Indiana Finance Authority,				
HR (The King's Daughters'				
Hospital and Health Services)	5.50	8/15/40	7,425,000	8,163,416
Indiana Finance Authority,				
Private Activity Bonds (Ohio				
River Bridges East End				
Crossing Project)	5.00	7/1/40	5,000,000	5,308,050
Indiana Finance Authority,				
Revenue (Baptist Homes of				
Indiana Senior Living)	6.00	11/15/41	3,500,000	3,955,350
lowa4.2%				
Iowa Finance Authority,				
Midwestern Disaster Area				
Revenue (Alcoa Inc. Project)	4.75	8/1/42	3,000,000	3,109,140
Iowa Finance Authority,				
Midwestern Disaster Area				
Revenue (Iowa Fertilizer				

Company Project)	5.25	12/1/25	7,000,000	7,406,560
Kentucky1.1%				
Louisville/Jefferson County Metro				
Government, Health System				
Revenue (Norton Healthcare,				
Inc.)	5.75	10/1/42	2,370,000	2,708,436
Louisiana3.1%				
Louisiana Public Facilities				
Authority, Dock and Wharf				
Revenue (Impala Warehousing				
LLC Project)	6.50	7/1/36	2,000,000 a,b	2,232,040
New Orleans,				
Sewerage Service Revenue	5.00	6/1/44	2,000,000	2,209,340
New Orleans,				
Water Revenue	5.00	12/1/34	1,000,000	1,118,120
New Orleans,				

Water Revenue	5.00	12/1/44	2,000,000	2,192,140
Massachusetts4.1%				
Massachusetts Development Finance				
Agency, Revenue (North Hill				
Communities Issue)	6.50	11/15/43	2,000,000	2,118,220
Massachusetts Port Authority,				
Special Facilities Revenue				
(Delta Air Lines, Inc.				
Project) (Insured; AMBAC)	5.00	1/1/27	8,210,000	8,210,493
Michigan9.9%				
Detroit,				
Water Supply System Senior				
Lien Revenue	5.25	7/1/41	2,250,000	2,390,692
Kent Hospital Finance Authority,				
Revenue (Metropolitan Hospital				
Project)	6.25	7/1/40	5,750,000	5,836,135
Michigan Finance Authority,				
HR (Trinity Health Credit				
Group)	5.00	12/1/39	5,000,000	5,467,400
Michigan Finance Authority,				
Local Government Loan Program				
Revenue (Detroit Water and				
Sewerage Department, Sewage				
Disposal System Revenue Senior				
Lien Local Project Bonds)				
(Insured; Assured Guaranty				
Municipal Corp.)	5.00	7/1/30	1,500,000	1,673,520
Michigan Finance Authority,				
Local Government Loan Program				
Revenue (Detroit Water and				
Sewerage Department, Water				
Supply System Revenue Senior				
Lien Local Project Bonds)				
(Insured; National Public				
Finance Guarantee Corp.)	5.00	7/1/36	2,250,000	2,458,642
Michigan Tobacco Settlement				
Finance Authority, Tobacco				
Settlement Asset-Backed Bonds	6.00	6/1/34	5,000,000	4,310,850
Wayne County Airport Authority,				

Airport Revenue (Detroit				
Metropolitan Wayne County				
Airport) (Insured; Build				
America Mutual Assurance				
Company)	5.00	12/1/39	2,250,000 a	2,560,388
Missouri2.4%				
Missouri Health and Educational				
Facilities Authority,				
Educational Facilities Revenue				
(Saint Louis College of				
Pharmacy)	5.50	5/1/43	2,000,000	2,198,460
Saint Louis County Industrial				
Development Authority, Senior				
Living Facilities Revenue				
(Friendship Village Sunset				
Hills)	5.00	9/1/42	3,500,000	3,695,405

New Jersey4.8%				
New Jersey Economic Development				
Authority, Private Activity				
Revenue (The Goethals Bridge				
Replacement Project)	5.38	1/1/43	2,500,000	2,729,875
New Jersey Economic Development				
Authority, Special Facility				
Revenue (Continental Airlines,				
Inc. Project)	5.13	9/15/23	2,500,000 a	2,688,100
New Jersey Economic Development				
Authority, Special Facility				
Revenue (Continental Airlines,				
Inc. Project)	5.25	9/15/29	4,500,000 a	4,780,125
Tobacco Settlement Financing				
Corporation of New Jersey,				
Tobacco Settlement				
Asset-Backed Bonds	5.00	6/1/41	2,330,000	1,783,359
New York17.8%				
Deutsche Bank Spears/Lifers Trust				
(Series DBE-1177) Recourse				
(Metropolitan Transportation				
Authority, Transportation				
Revenue)	5.00	11/15/38	15,000,000 a,b,c	16,734,600
New York City Industrial				
Development Agency, PILOT				
Revenue (Queens Baseball				
Stadium Project) (Insured;				
AMBAC)	5.00	1/1/36	8,000,000	8,263,440
New York Liberty Development				
Corporation, Revenue (3 World				
Trade Center Project)	5.00	11/15/44	3,500,000 b	3,571,540
New York State Dormitory				
Authority, Revenue (Saint				
John's University)	5.00	7/1/44	2,000,000	2,210,720
New York State Dormitory				
Authority, State Personal				
Income Tax Revenue (General				
Purpose)	5.00	3/15/32	5,000,000	5,834,600
Niagara Area Development				

Corporation, Solid Waste				
Disposal Facility Revenue				
(Covanta Energy Project)	5.25	11/1/42	7,870,000	8,107,674
Ohio6.4%				
Buckeye Tobacco Settlement				
Financing Authority, Tobacco				
Settlement Asset-Backed Bonds	6.25	6/1/37	7,000,000	5,929,630
Muskingum County,				
Hospital Facilities Revenue				
(Genesis HealthCare System				
Obligated Group Project)	5.00	2/15/44	7,000,000	7,074,690
Southeastern Ohio Port Authority,				
Hospital Facilities				
Improvement Revenue (Memorial				
Health System Obligated Group				
Project)	6.00	12/1/42	3,000,000	3,092,190

Pennsylvania10.4%				
Clairton Municipal Authority,				
Sewer Revenue	5.00	12/1/37	4,000,000	4,315,840
Clairton Municipal Authority,				
Sewer Revenue	5.00	12/1/42	1,500,000	1,607,760
Deutsche Bank Spears/Lifers Trust				
(Series DBE-1179) Recourse				
(Pennsylvania Turnpike				
Commission, Motor License				
Fund-Enhanced Turnpike				
Subordinate Special Revenue)	5.00	12/1/42	13,000,000 a,b,c	14,673,990
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission,				
Motor License Fund-Enhanced				
Turnpike Subordinate Special				
Revenue (Insured; Assured				
Guaranty Municipal Corp.)	5.00	12/1/42	5,000,000 a	5,503,350
South Carolina2.9%				
South Carolina Jobs-Economic				
Development Authority, Health				
Facilities Revenue (The				
Lutheran Homes of South				
Carolina, Inc.)	5.13	5/1/48	1,750,000	1,775,147
South Carolina Public Service				
Authority, Revenue Obligations				
(Santee Cooper)	5.13	12/1/43	5,000,000	5,556,700
Texas16.3%				
Austin Convention Enterprises,				
Inc., Convention Center Hotel				
First Tier Revenue (Insured;				
XLCA)	5.00	1/1/34	5,000,000	5,082,100
Clifton Higher Education Finance				
Corporation, Education Revenue				
(IDEA Public Schools)	6.00	8/15/43	1,500,000	1,796,145
Clifton Higher Education Finance				
Corporation, Revenue (Uplift				
Education)	4.25	12/1/34	2,000,000	2,001,620
Deutsche Bank Spears/Lifers Trust				
(Series DBE-1182) Recourse				
(Dallas and Fort Worth, Joint				

Improvement Revenue				
(Dallas/Fort Worth				
International Airport))	5.00	11/1/45	15,000,000 a,b,c	15,978,450
JPMorgan Chase Putters/Drivers				
Trust (Series 4314)				
Non-recourse (Tarrant County				
Cultural Education Facilities				
Finance Corporation, HR				
(Baylor Health Care System				
Project))	5.00	11/15/20	7,410,000 b,c	8,203,755
North Texas Education Finance				
Corporation, Education Revenue				
(Uplift Education)	5.13	12/1/42	3,000,000	3,226,590
San Antonio,				
General Improvement GO	5.00	2/1/21	1,500,000	1,804,110
Texas Transportation Commission,				

Central Texas Turnpike System				
First Tier Revenue	5.00	8/15/41	2,500,000 a	2,699,675
Virginia7.6%				
Lexington Industrial Development				
Authority, Residential Care				
Facilities Mortgage Revenue				
(Kendal at Lexington)	5.50	1/1/37	5,400,000	5,525,928
Virginia Small Business Financing				
Authority, Senior Lien Revenue				
(95 Express Lanes LLC Project)	5.00	1/1/40	7,640,000 a	7,987,391
Virginia Small Business Financing				
Authority, Senior Lien Revenue				
(Elizabeth River Crossing				
Opco, LLC Project)	5.50	1/1/42	5,000,000 a	5,441,950
Washington2.2%				
Washington Health Care Facilities				
Authority, Revenue (Providence				
Health and Services)	5.00	10/1/42	5,000,000	5,522,850
Wisconsin9.4%				
Public Finance Agency of				
Wisconsin, Senior Airport				
Facilities Revenue				
(Transportation Infrastructure				
Properties, LLC Obligated				
Group)	5.00	7/1/42	5,000,000 a	5,146,100
Public Finance Authority of				
Wisconsin, Senior Living				
Revenue (Rose Villa Project)	4.50	11/15/20	1,500,000	1,513,515
Wisconsin Health and Educational				